CHARTER TOWNSHIP OF CANTON ACCESS TO PUBLIC MEETINGS

The Charter Township of Canton will provide necessary reasonable auxiliary aids and services, such as signers for the hearing impaired and audio tapes of printed materials being considered at the meeting, to individuals with disabilities at the meeting/hearing upon two

David Medley, ADA Coordinator
Charter Township of Canton 1150 S. Canton Center Road

Charter Township of Canton, 1150 S. Canton Center Road Canton, MI 48188 (734) 394-5260

EC080411-0432 2.5 x 1.557

David Medley, ADA Coordinator

Published: August 4, 2011

weeks notice to the Charter Township of Canton. Individuals with disabilities requiring auxiliary aids or services should contact the Charter Township of Canton by writing or calling the following: